Your Account Statement

Rendlesham Parish Council
Rendlesham Community Centre
Walnut Tree Avenue Rendlesham
WOODBRIDGE Suffolk

IP12 2GG

Date: 02/06/2024

Account Name: Rendlesham Parish Council

Swift Code (BIC) N
IBAN Number: S

Sort Code: N
Account Number: N

Your arranged overdraft limit is |l

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000
E Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

unity s ¢

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Our unauthorised overdraft charges are
changing from tracked rate of 25%
above base rate to a fixed Nominal rate
25% EAR (Equivalent Annual Rate
28.39%). To find out more read our
Overdrafts Key Features document and
our Standard Service Tariff available at
WWW.unity.co.uk

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Current T2 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
02/05/2024 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £173,071.36
07/05/2024 | Direct Debit Dirggﬁﬁggg&ﬁ')w £89.06 £0.00 £172,982.30
07/05/2024 | F2eTPAYMENt]  gyp to: N Delacamp £81.00 £0.00 £172,901.30
07/05/2024 Eft;tifr Payment | /b 6. b C Moore £109.70 £0.00 £172,791.60

For Businesses.

For Communities. Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,
For Good.

® Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
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Your Current T2 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
07/05/2024 Ezf)tifr Payment B/P to: Tudor £28.14 £0.00 £172,763.46
07/05/2024 Eaeitifr Payment B/P to: Lyreco £51.02 £0.00 £172,712.44
07/05/2024 | F2Ster Payment B/P to: G Allen £275.00 £0.00 £172,437.44
07/05/2024 | Credit R S £0.00 £50.00 £172,487 44
07/05/2024 | Credit PHOENIX EVEN £0.00 £50.00 £172,537.44
08/05/2024 | Credit DAGNELL L £0.00 £50.00 £172,587.44
08/05/2024 | Credit RED ROSE CHAIN £0.00 £45.00 £172,632.44
10/05/2024 Eaef)ti‘fr Payment lg/b t,: Rendlesham Scouts £5,000.00 £0.00 £167,632.44
10/05/2024 | Credit CORNER RESID LTD £0.00 £500.00 £168,132.44
13/05/2024 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NEST) £168.54 £0.00 £167,963.90
15/05/2024 Eif)tifr Payment | b t6. Swanns Nursery £115.00 £0.00 £167,848.90
15/05/2024 Eaeitifr Payment | /5 4. CFCorporate £271.79 £0.00 £167,577.11
15/05/2024 Ezst'fi‘fr Payment|  &/p o p— £10.22 £0.00 £167,566.89
15/05/2024 | CaSterPayment | gy to: Epic Sound Light £1,030.00 £0.00 £166,536.89
15/05/2024 E‘;ﬁ?r Payment | B/b to: FreshAirFitness £501.60 £0.00 £166,035.29
15/05/2024 | CESterPAYMENt | b to; Swanns Nursery £36.29 £0.00 £165,999.00
16/05/2024 | Direct Debit G 82%85223) £750.00 £0.00 £165,249.00
17/05/2024 Eaef)ti‘fr Payment |5/b 4o Ellies Groom Room £54.51 £0.00 £165,194.49
17/05/2024 | Credit SOVEREIGN TURF £0.00 £500.00 £165,694.49
20/05/2024 | Direct Debit  |Direct Debit (HMRC SDDS), £1,450.43 £0.00 £164,244.06
21/05/2024 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NEST) £189.59 £0.00 £164,054.47
21/05/2024 | Credit WKM MKT YTH FC £0.00 £800.00 £164,854.47
21/05/2024 | Credit WKM MKT YTH FC £0.00 £500.00 £165,354.47
22/05/2024 | Credit FR ST RMVLS POOL £0.00 £200.00 £165,554.47
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Your Current T2 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
23/05/2024 | Credit Woodbridge Books £0.00 £50.00 £165,604.47

Faster Payment

: : i == == )

24/05/2024 | (20 B/P to: A £0.00

Faster Payment =
24/05/2024 | (208 B/P to: _ £0.00 I

Faster Payment

= 5 . [}

24/05/2024 | 20 B/P to: I . £0.00

Faster Payment .
24/05/2024 | 5o B/P to: I [ | £0.00 | GG
24/05/2024 ;‘;i‘if' Payment | /b 4o J T Wilding £131.00 £0.00 £161,382.12
24/05/2024 gzzti‘t” Payment | /b to: Toilets+ Ltd £536.00 £0.00 £160,846.12
24/05/2024 | FasterPayment | g5 ¢ £0.00

Debit - I L 00 |
24/05/2024 Szitif’ Payment | g 4. 5 Caulfield Son £64.50 £0.00 £159,934.15
24/05/2024 gaeitif’ Payment | /b t: ¢ Chappell £240.00 £0.00 £159,694.15

Faster Payment 2
24/05/2024 | 2P B/P to: [ — £0.00 | R

Faster Payment .
28/05/2024 | 20 B/P to: I _ £0.00 I

Faster Payment . .
28/05/2024 | 20 B/P to: I — £0.00

Faster Payment .
30/05/2024 | Lo B/P to: [ £0.00 -

. . Direct Debit (LLOYDS
31/05/2024 | Direct Debit BANK PLC) £783.33 £0.00 £155,190.85
. . Direct Debit (UTILITY

31/05/2024 | Direct Debit WAREHOUSE) £137.38 £0.00 £155,053.47
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Sending or Receiving Currency

You may be asked for your SWIFTBIC (Bank Identification Code) and IBAN (International Bank
Account Number). These can be found at the top of this statement and are required to ensure
that international banks can find the correct account to credit or debit funds.

When receiving currency into your Unity account, you must inform us of the transaction. The
SWIFTBIC number relates to a central Unity account. We use this account to receive
international currency before allocating the payment to your account. Please call us on 0345
140 1000 for more information.

Fraud Concerns

If you have any concerns regarding fraud on your account, then please call the freephone
number 0808 196 8420.

What happens when something goes wrong?

If you have a problem with your Unity account or our service, please get in touch with us on
0345 140 1000. We aim to resolve any issues as soon as possible.

Accessibility

Unity offers a number of supporting services such as statements in braille
or large print. Please contact us for more information.

Additional information
A copy of our interest rates can be found on our website — unity.co.uk/interest-rates

A copy of our fees and charges can be found on our website —
https://www.unity.co.uk/terms-and-conditions/

This information is also available by calling 0345 140 1000.

To help us improve our service and maintain security, we may monitor and/or record
your telephone calls with us.

s Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
FO I‘ B u S I I’] eS S e S . Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,
F or C ommun itieS Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.
*  Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124
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